WITHOUT COMPROMISE
Penumbra System™ • RED 72 Reperfusion Catheter
Photograph taken by and on file at Penumbra, Inc.
Product availability varies by country. Please contact your local Penumbra representative for more information.
Copyright ©2022 Penumbra, Inc. All rights reserved. The Penumbra P logos, RED, Penumbra System, MAX, 3D, 3D Revascularization Device,
Velocity, and Penumbra ENGINE are registered trademarks or trademarks of Penumbra, Inc. in the USA and other countries. 24271, Rev. A 08/22 EU
Penumbra System™  • RED™ 72
Penumbra, Inc. USA

deficits including stroke; vessel spasm, thrombosis, dissection, perforation
or rupture; air embolism; emboli.
Ordering Information
Neuron  MAX™ 088 6 F Long Sheath
 Catalog Number Description Tip Shape Working Length
( cm)
Distal Flexible Zone
( cm)
Inner Diameter
( in.) (mm)
(Crosscut Valve, RHV, and Dilator Included)
PNML6F088804 Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 80/4 Straight 80 4 .088 (2.24)
PNML6F088804M Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 80/4 MP 80 4 .088 (2.24)
PNML6F088904 Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 90/4 Straight 90 4 .088 (2.24)
PNML6F088904M Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 90/4 MP 90 4 .088 (2.24)
PNML6F0881004 Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 100/4 Straight 100 4 .088 (2.24)
PNML6F0881004M Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 100/4 MP 100 4 .088 (2.24)
6 F Select™  Catheters
 Catalog Number Description Tip Shape Working Length
( cm)
Distal Flexible Zone